Commercial Automobile Liability: Covering Owned, Non-Owned, or Hired Automobiles 

written on the Insurance Service Office (ISO) form number CA 00 01 or its equivalent in the 
following amounts: 

a. Charter Vehicles and Vehicle-For-Hire: 

i. Vehicle Seating Capacity 7 or Less: seven hundred fifty thousand dollars 
($750,000) combined single limit for bodily injury and property damage. 

ii. Vehicle Seating Capacity 8 to 15: one million five hundred thousand dollars 
($1,500,000) combined single limit for bodily injury and property damage. 

iii. Vehicle Seating Capacity over 16: five million dollars ($5,000,000) combined 
single limit for bodily injury and property damage. 

2. Worker’s Compensation and Employer’s Liability: